Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 14
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/27/2023
TIME: 04:45PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11659341

05/27/2023 04:09 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11659341

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 2241
0.20 6720
0.28 9107
0.67 5166
0.85 13494
1.37 46924
1.44 812652
2961062

%

6.0

3:00

Area
4142
19590
53327
41423
141911
179739
2520931

Area%
0.1

0.7

18

14
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6.1
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